

Abstract of cost

14

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing road					
Land — do —					
ent = 0.16 hect				P-(7)	
ctm = (1) @ Rs 76926.08 =					
				Rs	12308-
(2) const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do —					
(A) For 1000 m lead					
ent = 114.30 m ³				P-(7)	
@ Rs 264.72 =				Rs	30257
(B) For 100 m lead					
ent = 457.20 m ³				P-(7)	
@ Rs 173.51 =				Rs	79329-
(3) const. of granular subbase — do —					
ent = 70.73 m ³				P-(7)	
@ Rs 1845.57 =				Rs	130537-
(4) WBM gr-II					
ent = 32.10 m ³				P-(7)	
@ Rs 3463.06 =				Rs	111164-
(5) WBM gr-III					
ent = 69.96 m ³				P-(7)	
@ Rs 3429.90 =				Rs	239956-
(6) Prime coat					
do —					
ent = 932.856 m ²				P-(8)	
@ Rs 57.22 =				Rs	53378-
(7) Tack coat					
do —					
ent = 3295.13 m ²				P-(8)	
@ Rs 19.65 =				Rs	64749-

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) SDBC, Providing & laying semicircular bituminous concrete do					
amt = 82.376 m ³ P-(8)					
@ Rs 12237.212 Rs					1008052
(9) const. of dry lean cement concrete do					
amt = 6.0 m ³ P-(8)					
@ Rs 3380.86 = Rs					20285
(10) const. of plain cement concrete pavement do					
amt = 94.687 m ³ P-(8)					
@ Rs 7622.66 = Rs					721767
(11) Kilometer stone do					
(i) Km stone —					
amt = 1 No. P-(11)					
@ Rs 2747.69 = Rs					2748 =
(ii) 200 m stone					
amt = 5 No. P-(11)					
@ Rs 793.29 = Rs					3966 =
(12) Retro-reflecting traffic sign do					
amt = 1.92 m ² P-(11)					
@ Rs 14853.66 = Rs					28519 =
(13) Supplying and providing NP-3 300 mm dia do					
amt = 37.50 m P-(11)					
@ Rs 645.31 = Rs					24199 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectors on traffic sign board					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle — do —					
amt = 11 No. P- (11)					
@ Rs 4330.26 = Rs					47633 =
(ii) 600 mm circular board —					
amt = 2 No. P- 12 (12)					
@ Rs 4201.09 = Rs					8402 =
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board					
amt = 3 No. P- (12)					
@ Rs 4056.56 = Rs					12170 =
(iv) 900 mm side octagon — do —					
amt = 1 No. P- (12)					
@ Rs 8525.92 = Rs					8526
					8526 =
(15) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound — do —					
(i) For BT portion					
amt = 1.74 m ² P- (12)					
@ Rs 886.50 = Rs					154251 =
(ii) For CC portion					
amt = 40 m ² P- (12)					
@ Rs 1014.49 = Rs					40580 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Planting of trees by the road side do					
amt = 4/1 NO. P- (12)					
@ Rs 1305.10 = Rs					57424
(17) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board do					
amt = 2 NO. P- (12)					
@ Rs 10714.08 = Rs					21428
(18) Brick masonry work in cement mortar do					
amt = 6.0 m ³ P- (12)					
Item - 6184.22 = Rs					371052
(19) Plastering with cement mortar on brick work do					
amt = 41.92 m ² P- (13)					
@ Rs 197.81 = Rs					8292
(20) Painting two coats on new concrete surface do					
amt = 41.92 m ² P- (13)					
@ Rs 139.16 = Rs					5834
Total Rs					2932859
Add GST-18-1. (1) Rs					527915
Add Labourers 1-1-10 Rs					29329
Add Seigniorage fee (1) Rs					27562
C/o Total Rs					3517665

Continuation

[illegible]

(Dated initials of Disbursing Officer)

.....)

(Amount in words) as per the above memorandum on account of

Stamp

(Full Signature of Contractor)

ated	Overseer
Dated initials of person actually making the payment)	

items 6 and 7. *"If the net amount to be paid is less than Rs. 1000 and if cannot be entered in the bill, the bill must be accompanied by a separate statement, his entry being affixed suitably and the alternation attested by dated initials. The acknowledgement should be for the gross amount paid as per item 7(a+b+c). The acknowledgement is given by a mark seal or thumb impression.*